
2025 KO Round 1 - RESULTS

Match Lead Player Home Club Email Mobile Partner  Club RESULTS

1 David Ryan * Tadmarton Heath davidryan999@aol.com 07798 860510 Mike Abbotts Tadmarton Heath

Robert Jones Tadmarton Heath robert.jonesgg@gmail.com 07900 430050 David Lakin Tadmarton Heath WON 4&3

2 Keith Henley * Oxford City henleyk@virginmedia.com 07551 876710 Graham Henley Oxford City

Chris Spearing Drayton Park spero594@gmail.com 07717 862439 Simon Berry Drayton Park WON 1 UP

3 Kevin Stirrup * Cotswolds Club stirrupk@btinternet.com 07710 869041 Stuart Temple Cotswolds Club WON 2 UP
Mike Ford Mapledurham fordmike32@gmail.com 07768 011978 Frank O’Neil Mapledurham

4 Terry Killick * Badgemore Park tkillick@icloud.com 07761 793150 Danny Fois Badgemore Park

Colin Varney North Oxford spectrumcleaningoxford@gmail.com 07977 481299 Andy Quinn North Oxford WON 19TH

5 Andy Woodward * Feldon Valley andywoodwardacp@gmail.com 07786 076085 Andrew Nardone Feldon Valley WON 2 UP
Bill Major Drayton Park rojamb@sky.com 07767 623702 Darren Smee Drayton Park

6 Peter Walton  * Burford petewalton@talktalk.net 07919 600383 Alan McKechnie Burford

Stuart Dobbs Hadden Hill ogc.event.sec@gmail.com 07809 420773 Bill White Hadden Hill WON 6&4

7 David Haddock * Badgemore Park davidhaddock@btinternet.com 07736 876710 John Urban Badgemore Park

David Weston Badgemore Park westondavid44@gmail.com 01491 281750 John Tugwell Badgemore Park WON 6&5

Matches to be played at * unless agreed otherwise by all players 

BYES
Black Alex Black Feldon Valley alblack32@hotmail.com 07789 968733 Peter Spencer Feldon Valley pete.spencer32@hotmail.co.uk

Brazier Frank Brazier The Oxfordshire francisbrazier@gmail.com 07850 821999 Richard Harris The Oxfordshire richardm.harris@icloud.com

Davies Roger Davies Hadden Hill roger.jh@btinternet.com 07592 642464 Alistair Brown Hadden Hill jaajbrown@gmail.com

Drew Dave Drew Studley Wood davidrogerdrew@gmail.com 07734 911440 Hans Menzel Studley Wood Menzels1950@outlook.com

Hitchins Steve Hichins Bicester steve.hitchins56@gmail.com 07745 347200 Richard Topliss Tadmarton Heath rich24top@gmail.com

Robinson Graham Robinson The Oxfordshire robinson.graham59@gmail.com 07552 215361 Gary Cross The Oxfordshire gary_cross@btconnect.com

Rose Colin Rose Cotswolds Club colinroseoffice@gmail.com 07852 649340 Brian Kay Cotswolds Club brian.kay@kbdr.co.uk

Shaw Ray Shaw Tadmarton Heath rshawsie@yahoo.com 07753 891554 Tim Nunneley Tadmarton Heath tim.nunneley@yahoo.co.uk

Stanway Phil Stanway Bicester phil_stanway@hotmail.co.uk 07713 654519 Paul Brain Kirtlington pabrain57@outlook.com
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